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ADJACENT LAND

LAND USE: C-COMMERCIAL

ZONING: B-4-HEAVY BUSINESS

ADJACENT LAND

LAND USE: C-COMMERCIAL

ZONING: B-4-HEAVY BUSINESS

ADJACENT LAND

LAND USE: I-INDUSTRIAL

ZONING: I-1-GENERAL INDUSTRIAL
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COPB Front Loading Garbage Truck
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COPB Front Loading Garbage Truck
Overall Length 36.000ft
Overall Width 10.000ft
Overall Body Height 12.750ft
Min Body Ground Clearance 1.449ft
Track Width 8.530ft
Lock-to-lock time 6.00s
Curb to Curb Turning Radius 40.000ft
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BEACH

301 East Atlantic Blvd.

Pompano Beach, FL 33060

PH: (954) 788-3400

VINCENTO

THROWER, THOMAS

GRANER TRUSTEE

D
ra

w
in

g
 n

a
m

e
: 
H

:\
1
4
2
3
2
.0

0
 -
 2

8
5
1
 D

r.
 M

L
K

 J
r.
 B

lv
d
. 
- 
2
8
5
1
 D

r.
 M

L
K
 J

r.
 B

lv
d
. 
T
ru

s
t\
E
n
g
in

e
e
ri
n
g
\C

a
d
d
\1

4
2
3
2
.0

0
-S

P
-2

0
1
-R

e
fu

s
e
 C

ir
c
u
la

ti
o
n
 P

la
n
.d

w
g

 

14232.00

NW

CD

NW

09/10/24

S
T
A

T
U

S
:
P
R

E
L
IM

IN
A

R
Y

 
P
lo

tt
e
d
 b

y
: 
jc

h
a
p
a
 O

n
 9

/1
1
/2

0
2
4
 2

:3
1
 P

M

1 

D

2 3 

C

4 5

A 

B

CHECKED BY:

DRAWN BY:

NO. DATE

DESIGNED BY:

ISSUE DATE:

BID-CONTRACT:

SHEET TITLE

SHEET

NUMBER

DESCRIPTION  

PROJECT

NUMBER

1 2 3 4 5

PROJECT

CLIENT

Florida Engineering Business License: CA7928
Florida Surveyor and Mapper Business License: LB6860

Florida Landscape Architecture Business License: LC26000457

PRELIMINARY PLAN
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
THESE PLANS ARE NOT FULLY PERMITTED

AND ARE SUBJECT TO REVISIONS MADE

DURING THE PERMITTING PROCESS.

RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE USE OF THESE

PLANS PRIOR TO OBTAINING PERMITS FROM

ALL AGENCIES HAVING JURISDICTION OVER

THE PROJECT WILL FALL SOLELY UPON THE

USER.

FLORIDA REG.  NO. 
(FOR THE FIRM)

94320
NILES T. WARRICK, P.E.

N
W

 2
6
T
H

 A
V
E

N
W

 2
4
T
H

 A
V
E

NW 15TH CT

NW 13TH ST

1

DUMPSTER
APPROACH PATH

AUTOTURN DETAIL
FRONT LOADING COLLECTION TRUCK

LAND DESCRIPTION:
PORTIONS OF THE SOUTHEAST ONE-QUARTER (SE 1/4) OF THE SOUTHEAST

ONE-QUARTER (SE 1/4) OF THE SOUTHWEST ONE-QUARTER (SW 1/4) OF SECTION 28,
TOWNSHIP 48 SOUTH, RANGE 42 EAST AND A PORTION OF PARCEL "A", WALTON SITE,
ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF, AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 138, PAGE 42, OF
THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA.
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